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Nome
COMANCHE
QUASE NADA
MORCEGO
ESPETACULO

BEM TE VI

ESTRELA

VELOSTER
OURO PRETO

ALOK
ZANGADO

COROLLA
CHAPADAO

Anilha
469572
111262
111259
111228
102011
111254
111251
072232
111255
111241
111245
111257

Dono
SILVINHO
VALDO
JONAS
RAFAEL DIAS
MARIO
RAFAEL DIAS
AUGUSTO(BARBEIRO)
SERGINHO
ANTONIO
JOSE PAULO
CICINHO
LUCAS

TRINCA FERRO 21/07/2019
ACP 3 RIOS -RJ

Cidade

10/15 min
0/128
0/110
0/102
0/102
0/101
0/97
0/96
0/91
0/83
0/76
0/66
0/65

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19

26/04/2024 10:59

www.centraltorneios.com.br

Pagina lde 1



